

Proposed Parking Area for Bartell Park and Various Other Capital Impr

BID TABULATION

DATE 08/13/24

Township of Clark

CL-0266.1

Richard O'Connor, P.E., P.P., C.M.E.
Township Engineer

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		AJM Contractors 300 Kuller Road Clifton, NJ 07011		DLS Contracting 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, NJ 07004		S. Borthers, Inc. PO Box 317 South River, NJ 08882		Your Way Construction 404 Coit Street Irvington, NJ 07111	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	APPROX.		UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED	UNIT	EXTENDED
NO.		QTY	UNIT	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
	BASE BID												
1	Silt Fence	421	SF	\$5.00	\$ 2,105.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,684.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,263.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 4.21	\$ 3.30	\$ 1,389.30
2	Inlet Filter Type 2, 2'X4'	4	UNIT	\$120.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04
3	Construction Driveway	17	TON	\$80.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 75.60	\$ 1,285.20
4	Breakway Barricades	6	UNIT	\$42.49	\$ 254.94	\$ 15.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06
5	Drums	15	UNIT	\$20.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15
6	Traffic Cones	30	UNIT	\$15.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.30
7	Construction Signs	250	SF	\$15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 2.50
8	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 29,429.00	\$ 29,429.00	\$ 63,840.00	\$ 63,840.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00
9	Fuel Price Adjustment (Allowance)	1	DOLLAR	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	Asphalt Price Adjustment (Allowance)	1	DOLLAR	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
11	Excavation, Unclassified	400	CY	\$37.39	\$ 14,956.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 40,400.00
12	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick	1,142	SY	\$11.39	\$ 13,007.38	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,704.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 14,846.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,704.00	\$ 15.80	\$ 18,043.60
13	H.M.A, Milling, 0"-3" Depth	2,124	SY	\$5.55	\$ 11,788.20	\$ 7.00	\$ 14,868.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,992.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 12,956.40
14	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course	405	TON	\$104.69	\$ 42,399.45	\$ 120.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,750.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 66,420.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 49,410.00
15	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course	310	TON	\$108.89	\$ 33,755.90	\$ 110.00	\$ 34,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 50,840.00	\$ 120.10	\$ 37,231.00
16	15" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class IV	92	LF	\$125.01	\$ 11,500.92	\$ 160.00	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 165.90	\$ 15,262.80
17	Inlet, Type B	3	UNIT	\$4,521.17	\$ 13,563.51	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 5,270.00	\$ 15,810.00
18	Reconstruct Inlet, Type 'B', Using Existing Casting	1	UNIT	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00
19	Curb Piece	1	UNIT	\$395.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 270.00
20	Roof Leader	26	UNIT	\$300.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,420.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.26
21	Doghouse Storm Manhole	1	UNIT	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 5,610.00	\$ 5,610.00
22	Reset Manhole, Storm or Sanitary, Using Existing Casting	1	UNIT	\$800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00
23	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced, 6" Thick	10	SY	\$114.88	\$ 1,148.80	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 126.20	\$ 1,262.00
24	Granite Block Curb	599	LF	\$39.54	\$ 23,684.46	\$ 47.00	\$ 28,153.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 23,960.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 26,955.00	\$ 39.30	\$ 23,540.70
25	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Single White)	740	LF	\$1.42	\$ 1,050.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,332.00
26	Traffic Stripes, 6" (Single White)	67	LF	\$2.29	\$ 153.43	\$ 4.00	\$ 268.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 201.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 180.90
27	Traffic Stripes, 24" (Single White)	12	LF	\$8.56	\$ 102.72	\$ 13.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 10.80	\$ 129.60
28	Traffic Markings, Symbols	104	SF	\$8.51	\$ 885.04	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,144.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,040.00
29	Regulatory and Warning Sign	10	SF	\$45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00
30	Topsoil Spreading, 4" Thick	632	SY	\$6.35	\$ 4,013.20	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,688.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,056.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,056.00
31	Sodding	632	SY	\$9.99	\$ 6,313.68	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,688.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 18,960.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,320.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 632.00
32	4' Chain Link Fence	150	LF	\$55.99	\$ 8,398.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 10,350.00
	TOTAL				\$ 222,866.93		\$ 247,333.00		\$ 306,496.00		\$ 319,146.90		\$ 320,794.81

Indicates Apparent LOW Bidder

Indicates Mathmatical ERROR